Ceh) Pl ey

PROTOTAREARAY PORTELLO

HADISON INVEST S.R.L.
VIA GROSOTTO, 7

c/o C.C. PIAZZA PORTELLO
20149 MILAND (MI)
P.IVA 07973630950
TEL. 0233004554

DOCUMENTO  COMMERGIALE
- di vendita o prestazione

DESCRIZIONE IVA
ey ¢ L% 22,00%
CHIAVE SILKY WE1SY

TOTALE COPLESSTHO

i cui [V

Pagamento contante
Pagamento elettronico
Non riscosso

Resto

Importo pagato

28-09-2020 10:14
DOCUMENTC N. 0269-0014

RT S3MEX091758

DETTAGLIO FORME di PAGAMENTO

CONTANTI

Servito da: C00317
Arrivederci e grazie

Prezzo(€)
4,80

48
0,87

4,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,80

4,80



